


ATTENDANCE 
Art in Public Places 

 
Current Quarter 
Apr-June 2017 
   April 

 
May  

 
June 

 
 Total 

Absences 
Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Anderson Katharine  X C X  0 3/2017 (Combs) 12/2020 
Bonos Nina  X C X  0 4/2016 (Coursey) 12/2018 
Bryant Monica  A C X  1 9/2016 (Schwedhelm) 12/2018 
Jones Ty  A C A  2 8/2016 (Sawyer) 12/2018 
Kiefer Kristin  X C A  1 2/2017 (Tibbetts) 12/2020 
Puentes Lisa  X C X  0 1/2017 (Olivares) 12/2020 
Younglove Hillary  N/A N/A N/A  0 6/2017 (Rogers) 12/2020 
          

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Last Quarter 
Jan-Mar 2017 
   Jan 

 
Feb 

 
Mar 

 
 Total 

Absences 
Appointment By and Date Exp Date 

Anderson Katharine  NA NA NA  0 3/2017 (Combs) 12/2020 
Bonos Nina  C C X  0 4/2016 (Coursey) 12/2018 
Bryant Monica  C C X  0 9/2016 (Schwedhelm) 12/2018 
Calkins Brad  C C A  1 (not appointed)-At Large 12/2016 
Jones Ty  C C A  1 8/2016 (Sawyer) 12/2018 
Kiefer Kristin  C C X  0 2/2017 (Tibbetts) 12/2020 
Puentes Lisa  C C X  0 1/2017 (Olivares) 12/2020 
          

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 



ATTENDANCE 
Board of Building Regulation Appeals 

 
Current Quarter 
Apr-June 2017 
   April 

 
May 

 
June 

 
 Total 

Absences 
Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Carpenter David    X NA NA  0 02/2015 (City Council) 12/2018 
Cooper David  X NA NA  0 03/2017 (City Council) 12/2020 
Hurd Greg  X NA NA  0 02/2015 (City Council) 12/2018 
O’Rourke Dan  X NA NA  0 02/2015 (City Council) 12/2018 
Cantu Robert  X NA NA  0 02/2017 (City Council) 12/2018 
Hendrickson Peter  X NA NA  0 02/2017 (City Council) 12/2018 
Clark Stan  X NA NA  0 02/2017 (City Council) 12/2018 
          

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Last Quarter 
Jan-Mar 2017 
   Jan 

 
Feb 

 
Mar 

 
 Total 

Absences 
Appointment By and Date Exp Date 

Carpenter David  NA NA NA  0 02/2015 (City Council) 12/2018 
Cooper David  NA NA NA  0 01/2013(City Council) 12/2016 
Hurd Greg  NA NA NA  0 02/2015 (City Council) 12/2018 
O’Rourke Dan  NA NA NA  0 02/2015 (City Council) 12/2018 
*vacant*                      (City Council)  
*vacant*                      (City Council)  
*vacant*                      (City Council)  
          

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 



ATTENDANCE 
Board of Community Services 

 
Current Quarter 
Apr-June 2017 
   April 

 
May  

 
June 

 
 Total 

Absences 
Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Gow Stan  X X C  0 1/2017 (Rogers) 12/2020 
Quandt Carole    X X C        0 2/2015 (Coursey) 12/2018 
Spence Carolina  A X   C  1 2/2015 (Sawyer) 12/2018 
Test Diane  X   X C  0 3/2015 (Schwedhelm) 12/2018 
Wandel Sandra  X X C  0 2/2017 (Olivares) 12/2020 
*vacant*        Position awaiting appointment 

(Tibbetts) 
 

*vacant*        Position awaiting appointment 
(Combs) 

 

          
X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Last Quarter 
Jan-Mar 2017 
   Jan 

 
Feb 

 
Mar 

 
 Total 

Absences 
Appointment By and Date Exp Date 

Childs Caitlin  X X A  1 3/2016 (Carlstrom) 12/2016 
Gow Stan  X X X  0 1/2017 (Rogers) 12/2020 
Quandt Carole  X X X  0 2/2015 (Coursey) 12/2018 
Spence Carolina  X A X  1 2/2015 (Sawyer) 12/2018 
Test Diane  X A X  1 3/2015 (Schwedhelm) 12/2018 
Villafuerte Grace  X X X  0 1/2016 (Combs) 12/2016 
Wandel Sandra  N/A X A  1 2/2017 (Olivares) 12/2020 
          

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 



ATTENDANCE 
Bicycle & Pedestrian Advisory Board 

 
Current Quarter 
Apr-June 2017 
   Apr 

 
May 

 
Jun 

 
 Total 

Absences 
Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Brown Adam  C X C  0 03/2015 (Council) 12/2018 
Dadko Beth  C X C  0 02/2015 (Coursey) 12/2018 
Dektor Christine  C X C  0 03/2013 (Schwedhelm) 12/2018 
Lopez Michael  C X C  0 02/2015 (Sawyer) 12/2018 
McKenzie Douglas  C X C  0 02/2013 (Tibbetts) 12/2020 
Moulton Barbara  C X C  0 01/2013 (Combs) 12/2020 
Pedgrift Jim  C X C  0 02/2015 (Council) 12/2018 
Ralston Shaun  C X C  0 02/2014 (Olivares) 12/2020 
Badenfort Kim  C A C  1 03/2017 (Rogers) 12/2020 
          

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 
 
 
 
 
Previous Quarter 
Jan-Mar 2017 
   Jan 

 
Feb 

 
Mar 

 
 Total 

Absences 
Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Brown Adam  X C X  0 03/2015 (Council) 12/2018 
Dadko Beth  X C X  0 02/2015 (Coursey) 12/2018 
Dektor Christine  X C X  0 03/2013 (Schwedhelm) 12/2018 
Lopez Michael  A C X  1 02/2015 (Sawyer) 12/2018 
McKenzie Douglas  X C X  0 02/2013 (Tibbetts) 12/2020 
Moulton Barbara  X C X  0 01/2013 (Combs) 12/2020 
Pedgrift Jim  X C X  0 02/2015 (Council) 12/2018 
Ralston Shaun  X C X  0 02/2014 (Olivares) 12/2020 
Badenfort Kim  NA C X  0 03/2017 (Rogers) 12/2020 
          

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 
 
 
 



ATTENDANCE 
Board of Public Utilities 

 
Current Quarter 
Apr-June 2017 
   Apr 

 
Apr May 

 
May Jun Jun 

 
 Total 

Absences 
Appointment By 

and Date 
Exp 
Date 

Dowd ** Dick   X X X C X X  0 1/17 (Olivares) 12/2020 
Arnone Bill  X A A C X A  3 2/15 

(Schwedhelm) 
12/2018 

Galvin Dan  X X A C X X  1 2/15 (Sawyer) 12/2018 
Watts ** Mary  X X X C X X  0 9/15 (Combs) 12/2019 
Kaun Megan  X X X C A X  1 2/15 (Coursey) 12/2018 
Grabill Chris  X X X C A X  1 2/17 (Tibbetts) 12/2019 
Badenfort Lisa  X X X C A A  2 3/17 (Rogers) 12/2019 
             

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Last Quarter 
Jan-Mar 2017 
   Jan 

 
Jan Feb 

 
Feb Mar Mar  Total 

Absences 
Appointment By 

and Date 
Exp Date 

Dowd ** Dick   X X X X C X  0 1/17 (Olivares) 12/2020 
Arnone Bill  X X X X C A  1 2/15 

(Schwedhelm) 
12/2018 

Galvin Dan  X X X X C X  0 2/15 (Sawyer) 12/2018 
Watts ** Mary  X A X X C A  2 1/17 (Combs) 12/2020 
Holt Leonard  A X X X C NA  1 2/13 

(Carlstrom) 
12/2016 

Kaun Megan  A X X X C X  1 2/15 
(Coursey) 

12/2018 

Grabill Chris  NA NA X X C X  0 1/17 (Tibbetts) 12/2020 
Badenfort Lisa  NA NA NA NA C X  0 3/17 (Rogers) 12/2020 
             

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable **= Reappointed at the March 2, 2017 Mtg. Exp. Of 2/2020 
 



ATTENDANCE 
Community Advisory Board 

 
Current Quarter 
Apr–June 2017 
Last Name First Name  Apr 

26 
May 
24 

Jun 
7 

Jun 
28 

 Total 
Abs 

Appointment Date and 
By 

Exp. Date 

Adrain Linda  X C X X  0 2/2015 (Coursey) 12/2018 
Barnett Cherie  X C X A  1 1/2017 (Rogers) 12/2020 
Fleming Victoria   X C X A  1 12/2016 (Combs) 12/2020 
Gudino Jazmin  X C X X  0 1/2017 (Rogers) 12/2020 

Harper Vincent  X C X X  0 2/2015 
(Schwedhelm) 12/2018 

Holmes Jennielynn  X C X X  0 12/2016 (Tibbetts) 12/2020 
Montgomery Tiffani  E C E E  0 8/2015 (Olivares) 12/2020 
Moore Lacinda  X C X X  0 3/2016 (Combs) 12/2020 
Narath Tanya  X C X A  1 2/2015 (Sawyer) 12/2018 
Nazario Xavier  X C X X  0 8/2015 (Olivares)  12/2020 
Querubin Cecile  X C X X  0 2/2015 

(Schwedhelm) 
12/2018 

Weeks Calum  X C X X  0 8/2016 (Sawyer) 12/2018 
Cruz Veronica  NA C X X  0 5/2017 (Tibbetts) 12/2020 
*vacant*         (Coursey)   

X=Present; A=Absent; E=Excused       
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable    
 
 
Last Quarter 
Jan–Mar 2017 
Last Name First Name  Jan 

25 
Feb 
22  

Mar 
22 

  Total 
Absences 

Appointment Date and 
By 

Exp. 
Date 

Adrain Linda  X C X  0 2/2015 (Coursey) 12/2018 
Barnett Cherie  X C X  0 1/2017 (Rogers) 12/2020 
Fleming Victoria  X C A  1 12/2016 (Combs) 12/2020 
Gudino Jazmin  A C X  1 1/2017 (Rogers) 12/2020 
Harper Vincent  A C X  1 2/2015(Schwedhelm) 12/2018 
Holmes Jennielynn  A C X  1 12/2016 (Tibbetts) 12/2020 
Lewers Sarah  A C A  2 2/2015 (Coursey) 12/2018 
Montgomery Tiffani  A C X  1 8/2015 (Olivares) 12/2020 
Moore Lacinda  X C X  0 3/2016 (Combs) 12/2020 
Narath Tanya  X C X  0 2/2015 (Sawyer) 12/2018 
Nazario Xavier  X C X  0 8/2015 (Olivares)  12/2020 
Querubin Cecile  X C X  0 2/2015(Schwedhelm) 12/2018 
Weeks Calum  X C A  1 8/2016 (Sawyer) 12/2018 
*vacant*        (Tibbetts)  
*vacant*        (Coursey)  

X=Present; A=Absent; E=Excused       
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 



ATTENDANCE 
Cultural Heritage Board 

 
Current Quarter 
Apr-June 2017 
   April 

 
May  

 
June 

 
 Total 

Absences 
Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

De Shazo Stacey  A X X  1 01/2017 (Olivares) 12/2020 
Purser Margie  X A X  1 03/2015 (Schwedhelm) 12/2018 
DeBacker Mark  X X X  0 02/2017 (Rogers) 12/2020 
Galantine Ann  A X A  2 04/2015 (Coursey) 12/2018 
Murphey John  X A X  1 05/2016 (Sawyer) 12/2018 
Fennell Laura  X X X  0 01/2017 (Combs) 12/2020 
Garrett Cappie  X X A  1 Position awaiting appointment 

(Tibbetts) 
12/2016 

          
X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Last Quarter 
Jan-Mar 2017 
   Jan 

 
Feb 

 
Mar 

 
 Total 

Absences 
Appointment By and Date Exp Date 

De Shazo Stacey  C C C  NA 01/2017 (Olivares) 12/2020 
Purser Margie  C C C  NA 03/2015 (Schwedhelm) 12/2018 
DeBacker Mark  C C C  NA 02/2017 (Rogers) 12/2020 
Galantine Ann  C C C  NA 04/2015 (Coursey) 12/2018 
Murphey John  C C C  NA 05/2016 (Sawyer) 12/2018 
Fennell Laura  C C C  NA 01/2017 (Combs) 12/2020 
Garrett Cappie  C C C  NA Position awaiting appointment 

(Tibbetts) 
12/2016 

          
X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 



ATTENDANCE 
Design Review Board 

 
Current Quarter 
Apr-June 2017 
Last 
Name 

First 
Name 

 Apr 
6 

Apr 
20 

May 
4 

May 
4 joint 

drb/chb 

May 
18 

Jun 
1 

Jun 
15 

 Total 
Absences 

Appointment By 
and Date 

Exp 
Date 

Kincaid Scott 
 X X A A X C X  2 04/2017 

(Tibbetts) 12/2020 
Briere Sabra  NA NA X X X C X  0 04/2017 (Combs) 12/2020 
Zucco Kevin  X A X A X C A  3 02/2015 (Sawyer) 12/2018 

Hedgpeth Warren 
 X X X X X C A  1 01/2017 

(Olivares) 12/2020 

Grogan Joel 
 X X A X X C X  1 2/2016 

(Schwedhelm) 12/2018 
Burch Michael  X A X X X C X  1 2/2015 (Coursey) 12/2018 
Weigl Drew  NA NA X X A C X  1 04/2017 (Rogers) 12/2020 
              

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 
 
 
 
Previous Quarter 
Jan-Mar 2017 
Last Name First 

Name 
 Jan 

5 
Jan 
19 

Feb 
2 

Feb 
16 

Feb 
21 

Mar 
2 

Mar 
16 

 Total 
Absences 

Appointment By 
and Date 

Exp 
Date 

Kincaid Scott 

 
X X C X X X X 

 
0 

Position awaiting 
appointment 
(Tibbetts) 

12/2016 

Anderson Katherine  X X C X X X X  0 09/2013 (Combs)  

Zucco Kevin 
 A X C X NA X X  1 02/2015 

(Sawyer) 12/2018 

Hedgpeth Warren  X X C X NA X X  0 03/2017 
(Coursey) 12/2020 

Grogan Joel 
 X X C X X X X  0 02/2016 

(Schwedhelm) 12/2018 

Burch Michael 
 X X C X X X X  0 02/2015 

(Coursey) 12/2018 

Sunderlage Kris 

 
X A C X X X X 

 
1 

Position awaiting 
appointment 
(Rogers) 

12/2020 

              
X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 



ATTENDANCE 
Housing Authority 

 
Current Quarter 
Apr-June 2017 
   Apr 

 
May 

 
Jun 

 
 Total 

Absences 
Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Burke Steven  X X X  0 2/2015 City Council 12/2018 
Downey Wayne  X X X  0 4/2017 City Council 12/2020 
Lemke Helga  A X A  2 2/2015 City Council 12/2018 
Olsen Phil  X X X  0 2/2013 City Council 12/2020 
Harris David  X X X  0 2/2015 City Council 12/2018 
Bolduc Fran  A X X  1 1/2016 City Council 12/2017 
Gaitan Delia  A A A  3 1/2016 City Council 12/2017 
          

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Last Quarter 
Jan-Mar 2017 
   Jan 

 
Feb 

 
Mar 

 
 Total 

Absences 
Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Burke Steven  C X C  0 2/2015 City Council 12/2018 
Downey Wayne  C X C  0 2/2014 City Council 12/2016 
Lemke Helga  C X C  0 2/2015 City Council 12/2018 
Olsen Phil  C X C  0 2/2013 City Council 12/2016 
Harris David  C X C  0 2/2015 City Council 12/2018 
Bolduc Fran  C X C  0 1/2016 City Council 12/2017 
Gaitan Delia  C X C  0 1/2016 City Council 12/2017 
          

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 



ATTENDANCE 
Measure OCO 

 
Current Quarter 
Apr-June 2017 
   April 

 
May  

 
June 

 
 Total 

Absences 
Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Meraz Ramon  X NA NA  0 2/2015 (Coursey) 12/2018 
Bailey Ellen  X NA NA  0 4/2017 (Tibbets) 04/2019 
Ridley 
McQuilla 

Magdalena  X NA NA  0 1/2013 (Combs) 12/2018 

Wieschendorff Jim  X NA NA  0 1/2013 (Olivares) 12/2018 
Bender, Chair Jane  X NA NA  0 2/2013 (Sawyer) 12/2018 
Weeks Karen  X NA NA  0 2/2015 (Schwedhelm) 12/2018 
Rodriguez Rocio  X NA NA  0 4/2017 (Rogers) 04/2019 
          

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Last Quarter 
Jan-Mar 2017 
   Jan 

 
Feb 

 
Mar 

 
 Total 

Absences 
Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Meraz Ramon  NA NA NA  0 2/2015 (Coursey) 12/2018 
Rodriguez Rocio  NA NA NA  0 4/2017 (Rogers) 12/2020 
Ridley Magdalena  NA NA NA  0 1/2017 (Combs) 12/2020 
Wieschendorff Jim  NA NA NA  0 1/2017 (Olivares) 12/2020 
Bender, Chair Jane  NA NA NA  0 2/2013 (Sawyer) 12/2018 
Weeks Karen  NA NA NA  0 2/2015 (Schwedhelm) 12/2018 
Bailey Ellen  NA NA NA  0 4/2017 (Tibbetts) 12/2020 
          

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 



ATTENDANCE 
Personnel Board  

 
Current Quarter 
Apr-Jun 2017 
Last  
Name 

First 
Name 

 Apr 
 

May 
 

Jun 
 

 Total 
Absences 

Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Mallonee Alex  NA NA NA  0 02/2011 (City Council) 01/2018 
Bridges Max  NA NA NA  0 02/2013 (City Council) 12/2016 
Furukawa-
Schlereth 

Karen  NA NA NA  0 11/2010 (City Council) 01/2018 

Walsh John  NA NA NA  0 02/2016 (City Council) 12/2018 
          

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Last Quarter 
Jan-Mar 2017 
Last  
Name 

First 
Name 

 Jan 
 

Feb 
 

Mar 
 

 Total 
Absences 

Appointment By and Date Exp Date 

Mallonee Alex  NA NA NA  0 02/2011 (City Council) 01/2018 
Bridges Max  NA NA NA  0 02/2013 (City Council) 12/2016 
Furukawa-
Schlereth 

Karen  NA NA NA  0 11/2010 (City Council) 01/2018 

Walsh John   NA NA NA  0 02/2016 (City Council) 12/2018 
          

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 



ATTENDANCE 
Planning Commission 

 
Current Quarter 
Apr-June 2017 
Last Name First 

Name 
 Apr Apr May May June June 

Joint 
Mtg 

June  Total 
Absences 

Appointment By 
and Date 

Exp 
Date 

Cisco Patti  X C X X C A X  1 1/2017 (Olivares) 12/2020 
Crocker Ashle  X C X NA NA NA NA  0 1/2017 (Rogers) 12/2020 
Duggan Vicki  X C X A C X X  1 1/2017 (Combs) 12/2020 
Edmondson Casey  X C X X C X X  0 1/2016 

(Coursey) 
12/2018 

Groninga Curt  X C X X C X X  0 2/2015 
(Schwedhelm) 

12/2018 

Rumble Peter  X C X A C A X  2 1/2017 (Tibbetts) 12/2020 
Stanley  Peter  X C X X NA NA NA  0 2/2015 (Sawyer) 12/2020 
Weeks Karen  NA NA NA NA C X X  0 6/2017 (Sawyer) 12/2020 

              
X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 
 
 
 
Last Quarter 
Jan-Mar 2017 
Last Name First 

Name 
 Jan Jan Feb Feb Mar Mar  Total 

Absences 
Appointment By and 

Date 
Exp 
Date 

Cisco Patti  X C X X X A  1 1/2017 (Olivares) 12/2020 
Crocker Ashle  A C X X X A  2 1/2017 (Rogers) 12/2020 
Dippel Hans  A NA NA NA NA NA  1 2/2015 (Wysocky) 12/2018 
Duggan Vicki  X C X X X X  0 1/2017 (Combs) 12/2020 
Edmondson Casey  X C X X X A  1 1/2016 (Coursey) 12/2018 
Groninga Curt  X C X X X X  0 2/2015 

(Schwedhelm) 
12/2018 

Rumble Peter  X C X X A X  1 1/2017 (Tibbetts) 12/2020 
Stanley  Peter  NA C X X X X  0 2/2015 (Sawyer) 12/2018 
             

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 



ATTENDANCE 
Waterways Advisory Committee 

 
Current Quarter 
Apr-June 2017 
   April 

 
May  

 
June 

 
 Total 

Absences 
Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Briere Sabra  C C C  0 5/18/2017 DRB  12/2018 
Cisco Patti  C C C  0 2/23/2017 PC 12/2018 
Combs Julie  C C C  0 1/24/2017 Council Member  12/2018 
Deicke Arthur  C C C  0 1/6/2016 At-large 12/2017 
Gow Stan  C C C  0 12/14/2015 BOCS 12/2018 
Neely Mark  C C C  0 4/18/2017 At-large 12/2017 
Olsen Phil  C C C  0 1/5/2016 At-large 12/2017 
Rabinowitsh Steve  C C C  0 1/5/2016 At-large 12/2017 
Tibbets Jack  C C C  0 1/24/2017 Council Member 12/2018 
          

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Last Quarter 
Jan-Mar 2017 
   Jan 

 
Feb 

 
Mar 

 
 Total 

Absences 
Appointment By and Date Exp Date 

Briere Sabra  C C C  0 5/18/2017 DRB  12/2018 
Cisco Patti  C C C  0 2/23/2017 PC 12/2018 
Combs Julie  C C C  0 1/24/2017 Council Member  12/2018 
Deicke Arthur  C C C  0 1/6/2016 At-large 12/2017 
Gow Stan  C C C  0 12/14/2015 BOCS 12/2018 
Neely Mark  C C C  0 4/18/2017 At-large 12/2017 
Olsen Phil  C C C  0 1/5/2016 At-large 12/2017 
Rabinowitsh Steve  C C C  0 1/5/2016 At-large 12/2017 
Tibbets Jack  C C C  0 1/24/2017 Council Member 12/2018 
          

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
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